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Ostgétatempot
Resultatlista
2023-04-15

Herrar elit

Jacob AHLSSON
Hugo FORSSELL
Lukas VERNERSSON
Carl KAGEVI

Filip THUNBERG
Jonathan AHLSSON
Eric Pedersen
Marcus JANSSON
Acke DAHLBLOM
Jimmy CARLSSON
Jon RYDHOLM
Gustav LOVIDIUS
Johan LINDVALL
Victor HILLERSTROM RUNDH
Olle BORNER
Leopold KAFTANSKI
Simon PETTERSSON
Axel PERSMEEN
Fredrik JOHANSSON
Felix KARLSSON
Johan BORGSTROM

15 km

Motala AIF CK

CK Hymer

Motala AIF Serneke Allebike
Motala AIF Serneke Allebike
CK Sundet

Motala AIF Serneke Allebike
Motala AIF Serneke Allebike
CK Hymer

Motala AIF Serneke Allebike
Balsta CK

Jonkopings CK

Sédertalje CK

CK Ringen

CK Hymer

CK Fix

CK Hymer

CK Bure

Sédertalje CK

Motala AIF Serneke Allebike
CK Bure

CK Ringen

18:29,98
18:39,81
18:40,50
18:41,80
18:52,25
18:54,80
18:55,71
19:01,73
19:08,26
19:10,12
19:29,43
19:29,60
19:31,51
19:32,49
19:46,30
19:49,49
19:58,94
20:04,06
20:09,16
20:12,60
20:14,97


https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5109196
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5102950
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5105426
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5104310
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5112034
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5110907
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5105852
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5076317
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5114913
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5097941
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5110586
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5099469
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5115638
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5102976
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5077139
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5103036
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5090640
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5101657
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5114693
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5093996
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5102058
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Jakob SODERGRANN
Max NIELSEN
Christoffer BJERKLUND
Filip KARLSSON

Aron SIMON AYTSEGEB

Viktor LYCHOU
Damer Elit

Ebba GRANQVIST
Lovisa NYMAN
Carin WINELL
Karin PETTERSSON
Anna JOHANSSON
Frida CRONQVIST
Hanna TORNQVIST

Damer Juniorer

Ella WAHLSTROM
Anna SODERQVIST

Herrar Seniorer

Staffan SANDBERG
Peter EGGERTSEN
Eric EGELSTIG
Patrik BOSTROM

CK Hymer

CK Ringen

Carba Sports Club
Sodertdlje CK
Stockholm CK
Sodertdlje CK

15 km

Motala AIF CK

Team Kalmarsund CK
CK Hymer
Jonkdpings CK

CK Hymer

CK Hymer

SUMO CC

15 km

Motala AIF CK
Klubb Team LeWa Sport

15 km

CK Sundet
Sumo CC
CK Hymer
CK Fix

20:40,50
20:54,52
21:00,76
21:08,30
22:29,30

21:54,92
21:59,80
22:18,01
23:02,48
23:09,60
23:22,80
46:09,10

22:29,73
22:45,21

19:42,84
19:58,30
20:00,92
20:08,88


https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5114698
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5115575
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5112706
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5099653
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5088408
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5095439
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5105482
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5099206
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5109483
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5115314
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5105547
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5098671
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5105517
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5105878
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5091480
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5105764
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5093215
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5100878
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5099856

DNF

David GARDELL

Per JERNSTROM

Mikael GRAHN

Niklas WIMNELL

Otto BJORNBERG
Petter OLSSON

Fredrik NILSSON
Marcus ROTQVIST
Tobias Bovin

Morgan NORDSTROM
Johan NORDQVIST
Henrik ANDERSSON
Gustaf VON ECKERMANN
Dan ALMGREN-LIDMAN
Emil HAMMARGREN
Alexander ADERKLINT
Fredrik FJORDANG
Johan GRANSTEN
Stefan ALMSTEDT
Jonathan HJALMARSSON
Andreas ERIKSSON
Daniel KNUDSEN

Joel DITTMER

Martin GRANHOLM
Lukas FROBESON
Tobias OLSSON

Idrottsforeningen Mantra Sport

Norbergs CK
CK Falken
CK Sundet

Forening Rocket Racing Sweden

Ringmurens CK
Jonkodpings CK

CK Hymer

ck sundet
Cykelklubben Fix
CK Hymer

Sala CK

Ck Hymer
Reaktion CC

CK Hymer
Baroudeur Fietsclub
Orebrocyklisterna
CK Hymer
Karlskogacyklisterna
Jonkodpings CK
Rendezvous CC
Sumo CC
Jonkodpings CK
Bistro CC

FK Trampen

CK Falken

20:11,02
20:15,65
20:28,72
20:36,13
20:36,64
20:37,98
20:40,74
20:42,12
20:51,70
20:52,57
20:54,57
21:04,27
21:14,07
21:15,06
21:23,07
21:31,38
21:37,80
21:44,80
21:54,51
21:59,12
22:00,20
22:18,80
22:21,70
23:45,09
24:03,68


https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5091590
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5087283
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5101829
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5072115
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5102145
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5091775
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5098702
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5064150
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5083734
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5074435
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5100183
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5104105
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5110518
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5111179
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5081185
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5098883
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5099577
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5101409
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5094902
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5102143
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5111269
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5105466
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5054290
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5103876
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5083686
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5071960

Herrar Juniorer 15 km

1 lvan ASTROM Borldnge CK 19:48,94
2 Emil RYDHOLM Jonkdpings CK 20:04,85
3 Linus TORNSTROM Jénkdpings CK 20:20,18
4 Joel MELLBY CK Master 20:22,60
5 Anton ERIKSSON Sandvikens CK 21:29,54
6 Frans CEDERHOLM FK Trampen 21:37,23
7 Oliver STRIDSBERG sodertalje ck 21:59,53
8 Linus FREDRIKSSON Velodromen CK 23:56,47
DNF Douglas ANDERSSON Sala CK
P 15-16 15 km
1 Vilgot REINHOLD CK Bure 21:15,02
2 Vilmer EKMAN Falu Ck 21:32,25
3 Vilgot WALLMARK Sodertalje ck 22:00,26
4 Alfred LARSSON Motala AIF CK 22:08,22
5 Jakob EKLUND Cykelklubben Natén Sater 24:29,35
6 Malte FROBESON FK Trampen 24:49,53
7 Ib SONDERGAARD-KJELDSEN BROBERG  CK Fix 24:57,90
8 Viktor AKERBERG Klubb Team LeWa Sport 25:04,58
9 Vilmar AASTRUP MTB Taby 25:23,61
10 Leo KINDELL Klubb Team Lewasport 32:42,64


https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5094561
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5104460
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5105440
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5101327
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5104577
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5103695
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5091527
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5086712
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5104104
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5101158
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5102570
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5074810
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5079185
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5091462
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5083699
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5103554
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5089629
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5090383
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5114796
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F 15-16

Alice JOHANSSON
Nora FRANSSON
Vera NILSSON
Nora NYMAN

P 13-14

Joel BORGSTROM
Isak CEDERHOLM
Oliver HAHNE
Viktor WIK

Oscar BJALKENGREN

F 1314

Amanda HAHNE
Sarah LARSSON

P 10-12

Lexus KARLSEN
Pelle SANGWILL
Emil WIK

Henric SUNDBLAD
Hugo ANDERSSON
Albin STENBACKEN

15 km

Dala-Jarna Idrottsklubb
Falu CK

Teamlewa sport

IK Trasten

6,5 km

Hollviken CK

FK Trampen
Team Lewa Sport
Vasteras CK
Sodertalje CK

6,5 km

Team Lewa Sport
Team LeWa Sport

6,5 km

Uddevalla CK

Fredrikshof IF Cykelklubb

Vasteras CK
Fredrikshof
Fredrikshof
IK Trasten

26:53,97
27:14,29
30:35,85

11:15,22
12:07,05
12:17,70
12:32,37
14:20,17

12:29,40
13:18,38

13:17,25
15:10,06
15:25,57
16:32,95
19:08,18


https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5099346
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5101544
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5099023
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5092439
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5102059
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5103677
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5096842
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5077809
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5071902
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5094743
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5096158
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5106224
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5081125
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5077810
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5081289
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5071391
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5092556
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DNF
DNS

F 10-12

Alva GUSTAFSSON
Ava Renlund Sundin

Handcykel

Karl UTTERHALL

Racer

Mats BLOMSTEDT
Christian WETTERSTROM
Martin Lindén

Kristoffer LEMPIAINEN
Daniel STRANDBERG
Kristoffer STAHL

Tandem

Louise JANNERING

6,5 km

Team LeWa Sport
Jarfalla CK

15 km
Molndals CK

15 km

Finspangs CA
Finspangs CA
Skoghall
SMACK

CK Biked4Life
Jonkopings CK

15 km

Sigtuna Marsta Arlanda CK

13:02,86
18:43,10

34:03,36

26:06,73
27:16,96
28:30,53
45:13,27

23:20,95


https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5094626
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5119185
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5073366
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5070524
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5070541
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5095086
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5095904
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5089099
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5103784
https://www.sportstiming.se/event/12229/results/5072689

